
Christmas Service Times

St James’s Roman Catholic Church
Spanish Place, London W1U 3QY

The priests and people of St James’s 
wish you joy and peace



Wednesday 17th December
Parish Carol Service – 7.00 pm *

Carols for choir and congregation, 
including works by Britten, Poulenc and Rutter

Sunday 21st December (4th Sunday of Advent)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am (1962)

Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *
Missa Dixit Maria Hassler

Mass – 12.00 noon
Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm

22nd - 23rd December
Mass – 12.30 pm and 6.00 pm *

Wednesday 24th December 
Mass – 12.30 pm

Vigil Mass of Christmas with choir and carols – 6.00 pm *
Orgelsolomesse Mozart

Carols and Readings from 11.30 pm 
leading into Solemn Mass at Midnight *

Spatzenmesse Mozart

Thursday 25th December (Christmas Day)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am (1962)

Solemn Mass with carols – 10.30 am *
Missa Alma redemptoris mater Victoria

Mass with choir and carols – 12.00 noon
Missa brevis in D Mozart

 

Sunday 28th December
(Holy Family)

Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am (1962)
Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *

Missa Dies sanctificatus Palestrina
Mass – 12.00 noon

Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm 

29th – 31st December
Mass – 12.30 pm and 6.00 pm *

Thursday 1st January 2026 (Mary, the Holy Mother of God)
Mass – 10.00 am

Mass – 12.00 noon (1962)

Sunday 4th January (2nd Sunday of Christmas)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am (1962)

Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *
Missa O magnum mysterium Victoria

Mass – 12.00 noon
Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm

Tuesday 6th January (The Epiphany of the Lord)
Mass – (vigil) Monday 6.00 pm *

Mass – 11.00 am (1962) and 12.30 pm
Solemn Mass – 6.00 pm * Missa a4 Cima 

Saturday 10th January
Epiphany Carol Service – 4.30 pm *
Carols for choir and congregation, 

including works by Victoria, Cornelius and Leighton

* Streamed online at: https://www.youtube.com/c/StJamessSpanishPlace

Friday 26th December 
(St Stephen)

Mass – 10.00 am

Saturday 27th December 
(St John, Apostle)

Mass – 10.00 am
Vigil Mass of Sunday – 6.00 pm *


